Position Other Positions Held

Human Resources Director
Asst Human Resources Director
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Manager
Human Resources Analyst |l
Human Resources Analyst |l

Human Resources Systems
Administrator

Human Resources Technician
Human Resources Technician

Extra Help - Information
Technology Consultant

Extra Help - Human Resources
Analyst Il

Asst Human Resources Analyst

Assistant Human Resources
Analyst

Office Assistant

County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Yuba County
Yuba County

Yuba County

Department

Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources
Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Human Resources

Total Wages

$141,919
$106,682
$93,735
$74,355
$69,872
$60,903
$59,571
$56,479

$56,409
$54,227
$46,575

$40,767

$28,783
$14,991

$5,091

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$27,513
$25,224
$27,238
$22,891
$22,771
$11,335
$14,410
$17,346

$14,108
$3,584
$0

$2,895

$2,045
$902

$3,085



