Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Human Resources Director		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$141,919	\$27,513
Asst Human Resources Director		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$106,682	\$25,224
Human Resources Manager		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$93,735	\$27,238
Human Resources Analyst II		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$74,355	\$22,891
Human Resources Manager		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$69,872	\$22,771
Human Resources Analyst II		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$60,903	\$11,335
Human Resources Analyst II		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$59,571	\$14,410
Human Resources Systems Administrator		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$56,479	\$17,346
Human Resources Technician		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$56,409	\$14,108
Human Resources Technician		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$54,227	\$3,584
Extra Help - Information Technology Consultant		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$46,575	\$0
Extra Help - Human Resources Analyst II		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$40,767	\$2,895
Asst Human Resources Analyst		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$28,783	\$2,045
Assistant Human Resources Analyst		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$14,991	\$902
Office Assistant		Yuba County	Human Resources	\$5,091	\$3,085